Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Foster - (1167918) - Havant & Waterlooville SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

47.87
3:48.81
58.21
2:12.17
4:43.71
54.82

1:50.27

to LC

48.30
3:50.30
58.80
2:13.10
4:45.60
55.20

1:50.30

SC WA
Pts

74
81
78
73
75
65
89

Date

22/11/14
22/11/14
22/1114
17/01/15
10/01/15
23/11/14
14/06/15

Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

License

SE14580
SE14580
SE14580
SE150360
SE150359
SE14580
SE151195
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